
COEP Tech: Direct Second Year Cut off CAP round II -2023-24 

 
 

 

 

L - Ladies G - General MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence R-Reserved Common, EWS - Economically Weaker Section 

 

Computer Engineering 

 
GOPEN 

Stage-I 
40 

(96.68%) 

 

Electrical Engineering 

 
EWS 

Stage-I 
534 

(92.67%) 

 

Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

 
GSC 

Stage-I 
1188 

(90.71%) 

 

Instrumentation and Control Engineering 

 
GOPEN EWS 

Stage-I 
688 

(92.10%) 
1029 

(91.11%) 
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L - Ladies G - General MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence R-Reserved Common, EWS - Economically Weaker Section 

 

 

Mechanical Engineering 

 
GST GNTC LOBC 

Stage-I 
20990 

(75.18%) 
586 

(92.47%) 
4364 

(85.90%) 

 

Manufacturing Science and Engineering 

 
GSC GST GOBC LNTD 

Stage-I 
1927 

(89.29%) 

 1606 
(89.93%) 

 

Stage-II 
   40464 

(62.71%) 

Stage-VII 
 953 

(91.29%) 

  

 

 

Metallurgy and Material Technology 

 
GOPEN 

Stage-I 
251 

(94.21%) 

 


