COEP Tech: Direct Second Year Cut off CAP round II -2023-24

Computer Engineering



Electrical Engineering

	EWS
Stage-I	534 (92.67%)

Electronics and Telecommunication Engg

	GSC
Stage-I	1188 (90.71%)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering

	GOPEN	EWS
Stage-I	688 (92.10%)	1029 (91.11%)

Mechanical Engineering

	GST	GNTC	LOBC
Stage-I	20990	586	4364
	(75.18%)	(92.47%)	(85.90%)

Manufacturing Science and Engineering

	GSC	GST	GOBC	LNTD
Stage-I	1927 (89.29%)		1606 (89.93%)	
Stage-II				40464 (62.71%)
Stage-VII		953 (91.29%)		

Metallurgy and Material Technology

	GOPEN
Stage-I	251 (94.21%)